
First Name Last Name Company Contact Phone Contact Email City State Country
Broker/Agent Greg Barra Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 

I t ti l
713-599-3406 gbarra@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

First Time Attendee Dave Bauman MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 dbauman@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

First Time Attendee Marcela Bautista Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Monterrey

+52 (81) 23213156 marcela.bautista@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Mexico

Sponsor Shona Bedwell Becknell Industrial 317-669-6005 sbedwell@becknellindustrial.com Carmel IN

Broker/Agent Lloyd Berger Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 
International

954-358-0900 lberger@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Speaker Tito Beveridge Tito's Handmade Vodka

Broker/Agent Mark Bingman RPM Group/CORFAC International 501-916-8253 mbingman@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Broker/Agent Richard Blue Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC 
I t ti l

443-330-4801 rblue@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Robert Blundred Henkle Schueler & Associates/CORFAC 
International

513-932-6010 rblundred@hsabh.com Lebanon Ohio USA

Broker/Agent David Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
I t ti l

713-599-3454 dmboyd@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Guest Kathy Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-409-4186 Kboydhome@att.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent J. Michael Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-599-3434 mboyd@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Guest Donna Boyd 713-417-0000 donnaboyd2@comcast.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Barry Bram TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
San Francisco

415-268-2231 bbram@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Joseph Byrnes Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 
International

954-557-6758 jbyrnes@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Broker/Agent Antonio Cano Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Ciudad Juarez

antonio.cano@citiuscapital.com Ciudad Juarez, 
Chihuahua

Mexico

Broker/Agent Jason Capitani, CCIM, 
SIOR

L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC
International

248-637-7684 jcapitani@Lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Mason Capitani, SIOR L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC
International

248-637-7795 mlcapitani@lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Sponsor Ryan Carroll Greater Des Moines Partnership 515-286-4950 rcarroll@dsmpartnership.com Des Moines IA

Speaker Travis Carson Market Force Denver CO

Broker/Agent Miguel Cavazos Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Monterrey

+52.81.8115.3275
ext.210

miguel.cavazos@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Mexico

Sponsor Blake Charles Buildout blake@buildout.com Chicago IL

Broker/Agent Mark Childs Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-542-4350 markc@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA



Broker/Agent Brian Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

202-333-0880 brianc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

First Time Attendee Conor Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - MD

301 806 6380 conorc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Broker/Agent Craig Couch Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 couch@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Broker/Agent Kevin Cox Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1468 kevin@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Sponsor Barbara Crane CCIM Institute 205-531-0340 bcrane@ccim.net San Antonio TX USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Crane The Andover Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

206-336-5336 jcrane@andoverco.com Renton Washington USA

Broker/Agent Phil Crane Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 phil@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Guest Barbara Crane Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 barbaracrane59@gmail.com San Antonio Texas USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Brett Dishman Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-599-3444 bdishman@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Miriam Dominguez Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7029 mdominguez@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Speaker Mark Dotzour College Station TX

Broker/Agent Sim Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2002 sdoughtie@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Guest Tricia Doughtie tricia.doughtie@gmail.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Eichhorn Henkle Schueler & Associates/CORFAC 
International

513-932-6010 jeichhorn@hsabh.com Lebanon Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Greg Ellis Patterson-Woods Commercial 
Properties/CORFAC International

302-622-3500 ellis@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Sponsor Gregory Fine, FASAE, CAE CCIM Institute 312-321-4470 gfine@ccim.com Chicago IL USA

Broker/Agent Paul Fogel Karbank Real Estate Company, LLP/CORFAC 
International - MO

816 221-4488 pf@karbank.com Mission Woods Kansas USA

First Time Attendee Jeffrey Garibaldi, Jr. The Garibaldi Group/CORFAC International - 
Chatham

jeffrey@garibaldi.com Chatham New Jersey USA

First Time Attendee Adrian Garza Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Monterrey

+52 1 8112169844 adrian.garza@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Mexico

Broker/Agent Steve Garza Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 steve@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Gostylo Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-601-1919 dan@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Graham King Industrial Realty, Inc. of 
Florida/CORFAC International

904-720-1777 jgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com Jacksonville Florida USA



Guest Patsy Graham 904-234-7899 pgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com Jacksonville Florida USA

First Time Attendee Michael Grant Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7062 mgrant@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Sponsor Taylor Grinney Buildout taylor@buildout.com Chicago IL

Staff Diann Harris CORFAC International 224-257-4302 diann@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Sponsor Derek Hawkins Becknell Industrial 317-669-6007 dhawkins@becknellindustrial.com Carmel IN

Broker/Agent Jeff Hays Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-889-2552 jhays@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Christopher Henderson Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

856-857-6337 Chris.henderson@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Sponsor Brennan Hensley CoStar 210-381-8629 bhensley@costar.com Austin TX

Broker/Agent Scott Hensley Piedmont Properties of the Carolinas, 
Inc./CORFAC International

704-375-1164 shensley@piedmontproperties.com Charlotte North Carolina USA

Broker/Agent John Homsher, CCIM Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5715 jrh@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Guest Antinea Rivera 917-273-8356 antinea@antinea.bz New York New York USA

Broker/Agent Anthony Huenerbein The Dickman Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

414-271-6100 anthony@dickmanrealestate.com Milwaukee Wisconsin USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Steve Hunker Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-517-9874 steve@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Andrew Jaffe Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-214-1132 ajaffe@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Alan Joel Joel and Granot Real Estate/CORFAC 
International

404-869-2602 alan@joelandgranot.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Sponsor Jason Jones Ten-X 602-510-5914 JJones@ten-x.com Glendale AZ

Broker/Agent Jarrad Katz MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 jkatz@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent Charles King, Jr. King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2005 cking@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent James Klements Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC 
International - Cleveland

216-464-7100 jek@wwmrealestate.com Cleveland Ohio USA

Guest Gayle Klements jklements@roadrunner.com Cleveland Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Steve Lane Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - Irvine

949-263-5358 slane@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent David Lang David Lang Real Estate Ltd./CORFAC 
International

613-230-1160 david@dlreltd.com Ottawa Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Joseph Latina Patterson-Woods Commercial 
Properties/CORFAC International

3025301233 jlatina@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA



First Time Attendee Jared Laake Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972.776.7045 jlaake@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Brendan Leake MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 bleake@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent Tony Letvinchuk Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC 
International

604-736-5611 tonyl@macrealty.com Vancouver British Columbia Canada

Sponsor Tom Long San Antonio Economic Development 
Foundation

210-802-4901 tlong@sanantonioedf.com San Antonio TX USA

Broker/Agent G. Raymond Lyons Realty Advisors Ltd., Brokerage/CORFAC 
International

905-607-0012 gr.lyons@sympatico.ca Oakville Ontario Canada

Guest Margie Lyons 905-467-6243 Ma.lyons@sympatico.ca Oakville Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Treat Macdonald Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

901-761-7303 treat@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Scott Madsen Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-542-4352 scott@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

First Time Attendee Matthew Maksymec Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5730 mjm@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Anthony Mannino Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

215-799-6140 Anthony.mannino@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Bryan Marshburn King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2044 bmarshburn@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent Tom Martindale TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
San Francisco

415-268-2285 tmartindale@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Sponsor Jim McCoy DEALIUS 407-796-1170 jim@dealius.com Sanford FL

Next Gen Broker/Agent Kent McCoy Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 mccoy@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

First Time Attendee Nathalie Mills MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 nmills@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent Hayim Mizrachi MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 hmizrachi@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent David Munson Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-877-8400 dmunson@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Andrew Murbach TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
San Francisco

9168712693 amurbach@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Joseph Nassib Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

215-799-6142 Joe.nassib@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Sponsor Jon Olson Apto 720-506-9667 jon@apto.com

Sponsor Trusha Patel Ten-X 512-952-9349 tpatel@ten-x.com San Mateo CA

Broker/Agent David Paulson Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC 
International

443-330-4804 dpaulson@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

Sponsor Dustin Pesch Real Massive 682-587-9750 dustin.pesch@realmassive.com Austin TX

Broker/Agent Clifford Porter Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1442 cliff@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA



Guest Trudy Porter 804-539-1869 cliff@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Jason Price Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-214-1107 jprice@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent David Prior The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 dprior@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Broker/Agent Bo Rainey Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC 
International

615-345-7211 borainey@chco.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Elizabeth Robertson Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7199 ERobertson@Bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Tyler Rollema The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 tylerr@klabin.com Torrance California USA

First Time Attendee Kimberly Rollins Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-634-2319 krollins@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Sponsor Mike Salas Real Massive 682-587-9750 mike.salas@realmassive.com Austin TX

Staff Jonathan Salk CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jonathan@corfac.com Des Plaines IL

Broker/Agent Kevin Santaularia Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7034 ksantaularia@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Broker/Agent Rodolfo Saucedo Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Reynosa/Matamoros

rodolfo.saucedo@citiuscapital.com Mission TX USA

Staff Kristy Schlossberg CORFAC International 224-443-4299 kristy@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Frank Schulz III The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 franks@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Sponsor Danny Shachar CompStak 646-278-1512 danny@compstak.com New York NY

Broker/Agent Sandy Shindleman Shindico/CORFAC International 204-474-2000 sshindleman@shindico.com Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

Broker/Agent Susan Singer Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7043 ssinger@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Speaker Ralph Spencer, CCIM, 
SIOR

Broker/Agent Alison Starosky The Lewis Group/CORFAC International 919-828-8800 alison@thelewisgroup.biz Raleigh North Carolina USA

Broker/Agent James Stubblebine The Stubblebine Company/CORFAC 
International

781.862.6168 james@stubblebinecompany.com Lexington Massachusetts USA

Broker/Agent Micah Stubblebine The Stubblebine Company/CORFAC 
International

781-862-6168 micah@stubblebinecompany.com Lexington Massachusetts USA

Broker/Agent Alistair Subba Row Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3555 asubbarow@farebrother.com London UK

Broker/Agent Andy Swanson Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 x 227 swanson@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Broker/Agent Cole Sweatt TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
Sacramento

916-677-8177 cole.sweatt@tricommercial.com Roseville California USA

mailto:jonathan@corfac.com


Sponsor Mike Swesey Greater Des Moines Partnership 515-286-4997 mswesey@dsmpartnership.com Des Moines IA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Adam Tarantur Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5710 ajt@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

First Time Attendee Jonathan Thiel Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 
International

954-732-7453 jthiel@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Broker/Agent Charlie Thompson Farebrother/CORFAC International 44 20 7855 3554 cthompson@farebrother.com London UK

Broker/Agent Steven Tick Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5716 sht@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Russell Todd Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512917-9753 todd@centric-re.com Austin TX USA

Broker/Agent Phill Tomlinson Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-522-2800 ptomlinson@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Staff Patricia True Agos CORFAC International 773-758-5044 patricia@ktpronline.com Des Plaines IL USA

First Time Attendee Austin Vanderstappen Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5720 ajv@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Sponsor Inayat Walli DEALIUS 407-479-1170 inayat@dealius.com Sanford Florida

Next Gen Broker/Agent Wes Williams Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-599-3414 wwilliams@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA
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